
番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優勝

粟津　勝一郎
63,57,63

1

34

男子６０歳シングルス 決勝

瑞穂

カメレオン

粟津　勝一郎

栗原　喜一



1 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

粟津　勝一郎

本田　耕三 82

wo

粟津　勝一郎
84

松本　誠

高木　順
82

粟津　勝一郎
81

篠塚　明夫

鈴木　健二 84

篠塚　明夫
85

鈴木　和素

鈴木　和素
86

粟津　勝一郎
98(3)

鶴岡　善孝

和南城　輝夫 84

鶴岡　善孝
83

富田　治孝

富田　治孝
wo

鶴岡　善孝
82

松本　茂男

田辺　茂雄 83

石井　清
84

石田　博

石井　清
83

あすみが丘

高洲柴田　薫

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

鈴木　健二

篠塚　明夫 テニコミ千葉

石井　清

松本　茂男

田辺　茂雄

石田　博

ＢＹＥ

海浜幕張

12 五代儀　昭

5

ＢＹＥ

ルネサンス鷹之台

富田　治孝 ＳＧＴＣ

Ｅ・Ｔ

鶴岡　善孝

和南城　輝夫

ハイツＴＣ

真砂Ｔ.Ｃ

3

4 松本　誠

本田　耕三

ＢＹＥ

高洲

Ken'sインドア

おゆみ野キャッツアイ

24

17

18

19

20

6

7

高木　順

11

鈴木　和素

1

2

男子６０歳シングルス

瑞穂粟津　勝一郎

佐野　正行

13

21

22

23

14

高洲

16

15

8

Ｆｒｏｍ　Ｔｈｉｒｔｙ

殿山

ＳＧＴＣ

9

10



2 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

山崎　裕史

池内　嘉宏 84

田中　三千生
WO

田中　三千生

田中　三千生
WO

栗原　喜一
83

石井　晴美

豊永　芳明 84

栗原　喜一
84

栗原　喜一

栗原　喜一
84

栗原　喜一
WO

柴田　徳雄

山内　一夫 85

鈴木　久
84

高橋　薫

鈴木　久
wo

川島　正二郎
80

川島　正二郎

川島　正二郎 82

川島　正二郎
WO

奥田　正哉
wo 尾崎　聖一

86

48

柴田　徳雄

45

46

47

38

44

鈴木　久

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

43

ＢＹＥ

ＶＴＣ

高橋　薫

豊永　芳明

栗原　喜一 カメレオン

39

34

35

40

36

41

42

37

32

33

27

28

29

30

31

川島　正二郎 ルネサンス鷹之台

ＪＦＥ

ＳＧＴＣ

誉田ＹＨ

石井　晴美

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

土居　和良

25

26

男子６０歳シングルス

ＢＹＥ

ＪＦＥ

ラスカル丸山　充

山崎　裕史

池内　嘉宏

田中　三千生

Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ

イースタン

奥田　正哉

杉本　辰夫

北田　哲郎 ＳＣ黒砂

尾崎　聖一 アートヒル

山内　一夫

高洲

ＢＹＥ

カメレオン

ラビット

テニスキューブ

稲毛フラワー


